User Guide | EVAL-ADR1001
UG-2194
Evaluation Board for the ADR1001 Ultrastable, Buried Zener, Voltage Reference in 20-Terminal LCC
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
Rev. 0 | 1 of 7
FEATURES
► Easy to carry and power-up pocket calibrator style

User Guide EVAL-ADR1001
ORDERING INFORMATION
analog.com Rev. 0 | 6 of 7
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 1. Bill of Materials
Qty.
Reference
Designator Description Value Manufacturer Part No.
1 PCB Analog Devices, Inc. 08_067406c
4 C1, C3, C4, C9 Capacitor, ceramic, 10 μF, 25 V, 10%, X5R, 0805 10 μF Murata GRM21BR61E106KA73L
1 C10 Capacitor, ceramic, 12 pF, 50 V, 5%, C0G, 0603 12 pF AVX Corporation 06035A120JAT2A
4 C2, C8, C11, C13 Capacitor, ceramic, 1 μF, 25 V, 10%, X5R, 0603 1 μF AVX Corporation 06033D105KAT2A
2 C5, C12 Capacitor, ceramic, 0.012 μF, 50 V, 5%, X7R, 0603 0.012 μF AVX Corporation 06035C123JAT2A
1 C6 Capacitor, ceramic, 1 μF, 50 V, 10%, X7R, 1206, AEC-Q200 1 μF Murata GCJ31MR71H105KA12L
1 D1 LED, red, surface-mount device (SMD), monocolor, waterclear 150060RS7500
0
Wurth Elektronik 150060RS75000
1 D2 LED, SMD, green, 525 nm, 3.2 V, 0603 150060GS7502
0
Wurth Elektronik 150060GS75020
2 J1, J3 Connector, printed circuit board (PCB), banana jack 575-4 Keystone Electronics 575-4
1 J2 Connector, PCB, 16 position, USB 2.0, Type C, receptacle, right
angle, 0.85 mm pitch
USB4085-GF-A GCT USB4085-GF-A